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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 16 Guggisberg

Schiitze
Tireur

Hlrst Beat

Gasser Daniel
Zwahlen Hans
Rothen Peter
Beyeler Alfred

Ulrich Urs

Pfeuti Andreas
Beyeler Hans
Berger Hans-Rudolf
Burri Markus

Hirschi Roland
Engeloch Lara
Hauser Roland
Zbinden Stefan
Schumacher Martin
Zbinden Pia

Michel Hans
Zwahlen Marcel
Pfeuti Christian
Tanner Mathyas
Tanner Janik
Kémpfer Simon
Trachsel Werner
Zbinden Fritz
Bucher Thomas
Hostettler Bruno
Zbinden Thomas
Staudenmann Michelle
Nydegger Hans
Hostettler Beat
Riesen Patrik
Haunreiter Loris
Blunier Jerome
Stockli Marco
Michel Alfred
Kémpfer Urs

Ulrich Andreas
Mezenen Christof
Rubin Rita

Zbinden Christian
Mischler Toni
Staudenmann Madlen
Aebischer André
Zwahlen Stefanie
Nydegger Lotti
Butikofer Manfred
Staudenmann Heinz
Zbinden Martin
Staudenmann Angela
Kampfer Cornelia
Werren Christof
Zimmermann Pascal
Hostettler Nicolas
Staudenmann Janick
Pfeuti Christian
Schumacher Karin
Weber Nadja
Riesen Fabian

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
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1956
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1986
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1945
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1996
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2003
2001
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1957
1965
1966
1970
1977
1981
1986
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2001
1947
1963
1969
1975
1979
1993
1996
1998
2003
2001
1950
1984
1985
1994
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Riffenmatt Feldschitzen

Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 16 Guggisberg

Schiitze
Tireur

Beyeler Loris
Waithrich Cyril
Werren Lorin
Staudenmann Julian
Hostettler Ernst
Schneiter Christian
Walti Hans

Rolli Eveline
Werren Micha
Zbinden Nadine
Hostettler Joel

v. Niederhausern Andri
Pfeuti Peter

Riesen Daniel
Wenger Kevin
Hauser Kevin
Schumacher Karin
v. Niederhausern Maik
Kohli Hans-Rudolf
Hostettler Urs
Staudenmann Alfred
Rolli Martin
Schumacher Sven

Staudenmann Dominique

Zimmermann Tino
Aebischer Urs
Burri Renato
Zwabhlen Paul
Zimmermann Peter
Buhler Lenia
Flihmann Thomas
Walti Esther
Spycher Yves
Meister Manu
Werren Hans
Krauter Gian Marco
Geiger Bettina
Geiger Ruedi
Brunner Sandro
Hostettler Nico
Wey Angelina
Zbinden Hans

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société
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Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Riffenmatt Feldschitzen
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft



